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EUROPEAN LE MANS SERIES
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LMP2

Jota Sport Zytek Z11SN - Nissan  1  23  23  23 38

Race Performance Oreca 03 - Judd  24  24  1  1 34

Greaves Motorsport Zytek Z11SN - Nissan  25  45  21  21 28

Newblood By Morand Racing Morgan - Judd  46  47  2  2 43

Jota Sport Zytek Z11SN - Nissan  48  48  1  24 38

Race Performance Oreca 03 - Judd  49  50  2  3 34

Jota Sport Zytek Z11SN - Nissan  51  74  24  48 38

Thiriet By TDS Racing Morgan - Nissan  75  76  2  2 46

Jota Sport Zytek Z11SN - Nissan  77  97  21  69 38

Race Performance Oreca 03 - Judd  98  114  17  20 34

Thiriet By TDS Racing Morgan - Nissan  115  118  4  6 46

LMGTE

JMW Motorsport Ferrari F458 Italia  1  3  3  3 66

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia  4  29  26  26 54

IMSA Performance Matmut Porsche 911 GT3 RSR  30  30  1  1 76

Team Sofrev-ASP Ferrari F458 Italia  31  32  2  2 58

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia  33  42  10  36 54

Crubile Sport Porsche 997 GT3 RSR  43  45  3  3 82

JMW Motorsport Ferrari F458 Italia  46  48  3  6 66

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia  49  53  5  5 55

SMP Racing Ferrari F458 Italia  54  57  4  4 72

Team Sofrev-ASP Ferrari F458 Italia  58  64  7  9 58

SMP Racing Ferrari F458 Italia  65  81  17  21 72

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia  82  85  4  9 55

AT Racing Ferrari F458 Italia  86  86  1  1 56

SMP Racing Ferrari F458 Italia  87  102  16  37 72

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia  103  112  10  19 55

GTC

ART Grand Prix McLaren MP4 12C GT3  1  8  8  8 98

Team Ukraine Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  9  11  3  3 96

SMP Racing Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  12  23  12  12 73

ART Grand Prix McLaren MP4 12C GT3  24  25  2  10 98

Prospeed Competition Porsche GT3 R  26  34  9  9 75

Team Ukraine Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  35  45  11  14 96

Formula Racing Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  46  46  1  1 60

SMP Racing Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  47  47  1  13 73

Team Ukraine Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  48  68  21  35 96

Formula Racing Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  69  69  1  2 60

Team Ukraine Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  70  90  21  56 96

Formula Racing Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  91  99  9  11 60

Team Ukraine Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  100  109  10  66 96
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